 Data Acquisition
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
DOC 195-NL32 DS 20210318 Phone (530) 823-7185 www.novalynx.com
195-NL32 Data Logger
The 195-NL32 NovaLogger is a rugged instrument designed to operate in the extremes of cold and hot weather
experienced worldwide. As the key component of a meteorological system, it collects and stores data from many types of
sensors. Stored data is uploaded to a USB flash drive or accessed through the RS232 serial port or Ethernet port. Real-time
data is also available through these ports.

 ● 1 rain accumulator channel, 2 alarm outputs
 195-NL32 195-NL32N with Accessories
Ordering Information
195-NL32 Data Logger in Stand-Alone Enclosure
  with 6' serial cable, 6' USB cable, 100-240 Vac adapter with 3' cable
195-NL32N Data Logger in NEMA-4X Fiberglass Enclosure
  with 6' serial cable, 6' USB cable, 100-240 Vac battery charger with 22" cable,
  12 Vdc/7Ah battery, and mast mounting hardware
195-NL32STR Graphical Display Software
195-NL32STR-H HTML Option
320-600-C Solar Panel Battery Charger, 10W
  with regulator and mounting hardware
395-E  Sunshield Assembly for NEMA Enclosure
195-NL32 Data Logger